Bio Noni Saft von Raab Vitalfood

Nahrwerte

Energie

Fett

- davon gesattigte Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate

- davon Zucker

EiweiR

Salz

* empfohlene Tagesverzehrmenge

pro 100 ml

65 kJ / 15 kcal

<05¢g

<0,1¢g

2,58

2,5¢g

05¢g

<001g

pro 30 ml *

20 kJ / 5 kcal

<05¢g

<0,1g

038g

08¢g

<0,05g

<0,05¢



